CUMMINS Marine GENSET
Specifications :
Price ?1000-?10000
Brand Name CHINLION
Model Number CCFJ24JW
Place of Origin CHINA
Min.Order Quantity 1
Payment Terms T/T?L/C
Supply Ability 100UNITS
Delivery Detail 30DAYS
Packaging Details WOOD 20GP
Detail Introduction :
CUMMINS 50Hz
Genset
model
Output
power
Engine model
Bore*Stroke
CYL
Displacement
C/R
Fuel
consumption
Dimension Weight
KW KVA (mm) ?L? L/h (mm) (Kg)
CCFJ30JW 30 37.5 4BTA3.9-GM47 102×102 4 3.9 17.3:1 6.39 1650*850*1270 760
CCFJ40JW 40 50 4BTA3.9-GM47 102×102 4 3.9 17.3:1 10.02 1740*850*1270 800
CCFJ50JW 50 63 6BT5.9-GM83 102×120 6 5.9 17.3:1 12.47 1900*895*1300 1000
CCFJ64JW 64 80 6BT5.9-GM83 102×120 6 5.9 17.3:1 15.96 1900*895*1300 1100
CCFJ75JW 75 93.75 6BT5.9-GM83 102×120 6 5.9 17.3:1 18.71 1920*895*1300 1250
CCFJ90JW 90 112.5
6BTA5.9-
GM100
102×120 6 5.9 17.3:1 22.45 1995*895*1300 1300
CCFJ100JW 100 125 6CT8.3–GM115 114×135 6 8.3 17.3:1 24.94 2110*860*1360 1650
CCFJ120JW 120 150
6CTA8.3-
GM155
114×135 6 8.3 17.3:1 29.93 2110*860*1360 1700
CCFJ150JW 150 187.5
6LTAA8.9-
GM200
114×145 6 8.9 16.6:1 31.8 2210*860*1400 1870
CCFJ180JW 180 225
6LTAA8.9-
GM200
114×145 6 8.9 16.6:1 38.16 2210*860*1400 1890
CCFJ200JW 200 250 NTA855-DM 140×152 6 14 14.0:1 48.94 2760*995*1790 3100
CCFJ200JW 200 250 N855-DM 140X152 6 14 14.0:1 48.94 2760*995*1790 3100
CCFJ250JW 250 313 NTA855-DM 140×152 6 14 14.0:1 61.18 2760*995*1790 3180
CCFJ250JW 250 313 N855-DM 140×152 6 14 14.0:1 61.18 2760*995*1790 3180
footer on each page
CCFJ280JW 280 350 NTA855-DM 140×152 6 14 14.0:1 68.52 2998*995*1790 3250
CCFJ280JW 280 350 N855-DM 140×152 6 14 14.0:1 68.52 2998*995*1790 3250
CCFJ300JW 300 375 KTA19-DM 159×159 6 19 14.5:1 44.8 3170*1000*1905 3750
CCFJ320JW 320 400 K19-DM 159×159 6 19 13.9:1 49.5 3170*1000*1905 3750
CCFJ350JW 350 438 KTA19-DM 159×159 6 19 13.9:1 49.5 3170*1000*1905 3800
CCFJ350JW 350 438 K19-DM 159×159 6 19 13.9:1 49.5 3170*1000*1905 3800
CCFJ400JW 400 500 KTA19-DM 159×159 6 19 13.9:1 54.2 3170*1000*1905 3950
CCFJ400JW 400 500 K19-DM 159×159 6 19 13.9:1 54.2 3170*1000*1905 3950
CCFJ500JW 500 625 KT38-DM 159×159 12 38 15.5:1 78.5 3950*1500*2500 6200
CCFJ600JW 600 750 KTA38-DM 159×159 12 38 14.5:1 87.5 4050*1400*268 6550
CCFJ650JW 650 813 KTA38-DM 159×159 12 38 14.5:1 78.5 4050*1400*2680 6980
CCFJ700JW 700 875 K38-DM 159×159 12 38 13.9:1 103.7 4100*1500*2500 6500
CCFJ800JW 800 1000 KTA38-DM 159×159 12 38 13.9:1 109.4 4100*1500*2500 7000
CCFJ800JW 800 1000 K38-DM 159×159 12 38 13.9:1 109.4 4100*1500*2500 7000
CCFJ1000JW 1000 1250 K50-DM 159×159 12 38 15.0:1 141.7 4250*1500*2500 7500
CUMMINS 60Hz
Genset
model
Output
power Engine
model
Bore*Stroke
CYL
Displacement
C/R
Fuel
consumption
Dimension Weight
KW KVA (mm) ?L? L/h (mm) (Kg)
CCFJ40JW 40 50
4BTA3.9-
GM65
102×102 4 3.9 17.3:1 10.02 1740*850*1270 800
CCFJ50JW 50 62.5
4BTA3.9-
GM65
102×102 4 3.9 17.3:1 12.53 1740*850*1270 850
CCFJ64JW 64 80
6BT5.9-
GM100
102×120 6 5.9 17.3:1 15.96 1905*895*1300 1100
CCFJ75JW 75 93.75
6BT5.9-
GM100
102×120 6 5.9 17.3:1 18.68 1920*895*1300 1250
CCFJ90JW 90 112.5
6BTA5.9-
GM120
102×120 6 5.9 17.3:1 22.41 1995*895*1300 1300
CCFJ100JW 100 125
6BTA5.9-
GM120
102×120 6 5.9 17.3:1 24.94 2110*895*1360 1650
CCFJ120JW 120 150
6CTA8.3-
GM175
114×135 6 8.3 17.3:1 29.93 2110*860*1360 1700
CCFJ150JW 150 187.5
6CTA8.3-
GM175
114×135 6 8.3 17.3:1 37.41 2685*860*1790 1750
CCFJ250JW 250 312.5
NTA855-
DM
140×152 6 14 14.0:1 61.18 2760*995*1790 3180
CCFJ250JW 250 312.5 N855-DM 140×152 6 14 14.0:1 61.18 2760*995*1790 3180
CCFJ280JW 280 350
NTA855-
DM
140×152 6 14 14.0:1 66.07 2850*995*1790 3250
footer on each page
CCFJ280JW 280 350 N855-DM 140×152 6 14 14.0:1 66.07 2850*995*1790 3250
CCFJ350JW 350 437.5
KTA19-
DM
159×159 6 19 13.9:1 84.82 3170*1000*1905 3800
CCFJ380JW 380 475 K19-DM 159×159 6 19 13.9:1 95 3170*1000*1905 3850
CCFJ400JW 400 500
KTA19-
DM
159×159 6 19 13.9:1 96.94 3170*1000*1905 3950
CCFJ400JW 400 500 K19-DM 159×159 6 19 13.9:1 96.94 3170*1000*1905 3950
CCFJ450JW 450 562.5
KTA19-
DM
159×159 6 19 13.9:1 109.06 3950*1500*2500 4000
CCFJ600JW 600 625
KTA38-
DM
159×159 12 38 13.9:1 146.11 4100*1500*2500 6300
CCFJ700JW 700 875
KTA38-
DM
159×159 12 38 14.0:1 170.47 4100*1500*2500 6400
CCFJ720JW 720 900
KTA38-
DM
159×159 12 38 14.0:1 180 4100*1500*2500 6400
CCFJ720JW 720 900 K38-DM 159×159 12 38 14.0:1 180 4100*1500*2500 6400
CCFJ800JW 800 1000
KTA38-
DM
159×159 12 38 14.5:1 197.82 4100*1500*2500 7100
CCFJ800JW 800 1000 K38-DM 159×159 12 38 14.5:1 197.82 4100*1500*2500 7100
CCFJ900JW 900 1125
KTA38-
DM
159×159 12 38 14.5:1 219.18 4250*1500*2500 7500
CCFJ1150JW 1150 1438 K50-DM 159×159 12 50 13.9:1 287.5 4250*1500*2500 7500
footer on each page